
 Contract: 21-0130  (contract extension/increase)   
 Awarded to: Mesirow Insurance Services, Inc.   
 Description: Contractors Pollution Liability Insurance   
 Amount: $15,739.00   
  (increase from $126,001.00 to $141,740.00)   
     
 Contract: 21-0131  (contract extension/increase)   
 Awarded to: Mesirow Insurance Services, Inc.   
 Description: Railroad Protective Liability Insurance   
 Amount: $15,531.00   
  (increase from $118,338.00 to $133,869.00)   

 
 


